
place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 KNOPF Elora 2002 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:28.03
2 FALLET Grace 2005 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:28.19
3 MURE Manon 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:28.27
4 FOUILLET Akura 2005 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:28.56
5 DERRADJI Oriane 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:28.80
6 JAILLET Lisa 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:29.29
7 GALLANT Apolline 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:29.33
7 LEBLANC Ines 2004 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:29.33
9 JOUDAR Genna 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:29.35

10 LIN Tifanny 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:29.47
11 DEVAUX Sarah 2006 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:00:29.54
12 VAN DER BIEST Eugenie 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:29.55
13 ROY Anais 2006 F FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:29.86
14 BINGUE-SIDIBE Lena 2006 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:29.94
15 LE GUERN Elina 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:29.97
16 PASTRE Ornella 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.24
17 PHAM Thuy anna 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:30.25
18 DUCREUX Constance 2003 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:30.28
19 KHOV Erika 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:30.52
20 CHECLER Solene 2004 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:30.59
21 HASSON Eva 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.79
22 FOURNIER Aurelia 2006 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:30.84
23 HALLOUIN Rose 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:31.05
24 BIGOT Blandine 2003 F FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:31.16
25 DONOT Lilou 2006 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:31.20
26 LATARCHE Blandine 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:31.23
27 TESSON Abygaelle 2006 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:31.34
28 PEGORARO Ninon 2004 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:31.64
29 LEVEQUE Camille 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:31.75
30 MILLE Romane 2003 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:31.81
31 BARET Emilie 2005 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:32.29
32 ANDRIANARISON Hanitriniala johanna 2004 F MAD UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:32.35
33 BOUSQUIE Chloe 2006 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:32.42
34 LE GALL Noemie 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:32.54
35 MESQUITA Liliana 2005 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:33.08
36 GRANGE Morgane 2004 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:33.22
37 COMBE SPERTI Clara 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:33.34
38 COHEN Emma 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:33.43
39 CARDOSO VILLARSIN Amy 2005 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:34.22
40 DROUIN Anaé 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:34.60
41 MIRANDE Valentine 2004 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:35.34
42 ARONDEL Amelie 2003 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:35.39
43 LE COQ Coralie 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:35.41
44 HAND Nicolas 2005 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:35.95
45 JAFFAL Sophie 2005 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:35.96
46 DE JARMY DE NAGYSZOLNOK Loudmilla 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:36.05
47 GLAESENER Maelle 2005 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:36.81
48 PORCEDDU Lisa 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:37.20
49 BERARD-PELISSIE Lena 2006 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:37.66
50 VANDEALE Jeanne 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:38.15
51 LE DRAN Anais 2002 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:39.11
52 HADDADI Ryme 1993 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:40.78
53 LAUTE Axelle 2006 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:43.52
54 AUDOLY Calliope 2004 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE DNS
55 FOISSAC Louisa 2005 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL DNS dec
56 ISKER Mona 2004 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE DNS

50 Nage Libre Dames



place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 MUSSER Lea 2005 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:30.59
2 DERRADJI Oriane 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:32.42
3 LE GUERN Elina 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:33.63
4 GALLANT Apolline 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:34.06
5 ROY Anais 2006 F FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:34.08
6 PHAM Thuy anna 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:34.84
7 KHOV Erika 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:35.27
8 FOURNIER Aurelia 2006 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:35.77
9 HALLOUIN Rose 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:35.93

10 BOUSQUIE Chloe 2006 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:36.44
11 ANDRIANARISON Hanitriniala johanna 2004 F MAD UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:36.45
12 CADOT-BURILLET Florentine 2002 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:36.76
13 GRILL Flore 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:36.92
14 TESSIER Marion 1999 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:37.38
15 LE GALL Noemie 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:37.91
16 GRANGE Morgane 2004 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:39.16
17 PILETTE BRUNARD DE GUERKE Mina 2004 F FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:40.18
18 HADDADI Ryme 1993 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:46.08

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 MUSSER Lea 2005 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:27.69
2 MURE Manon 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:30.02
3 VAN DER BIEST Eugenie 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:30.10
4 KNOPF Elora 2002 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:30.32
5 LI Lanxin 2004 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:30.44
6 FOUILLET Akura 2005 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:30.68
7 DERRADJI Oriane 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:31.37
8 LEBLANC Ines 2004 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:31.45
9 DEVAUX Sarah 2006 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:00:31.46

10 MAILLE Salomé 2004 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:31.50
11 JOUDAR Genna 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:31.67
12 LARDIER-PUIGDOMENECH Gabriella 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:31.70
13 PASTRE Ornella 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:32.20
14 GALLANT Apolline 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:32.22
15 BINGUE-SIDIBE Lena 2006 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:32.24
16 BILLABERT Mathilde 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:32.40
17 JAILLET Lisa 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:32.58
18 DUCREUX Constance 2003 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:32.59
19 MILLE Romane 2003 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:33.71
20 GUZMAN CASTILLO Ana Paula 2004 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:33.96
21 KHOV Erika 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:34.23
22 FIALEYRE Cerise 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:34.51
23 DONOT Lilou 2006 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:35.88
24 MESQUITA Liliana 2005 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:36.07
25 LAMAGNERE Ainhoa 2006 F FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:36.38
26 GALAND Gisele 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:39.10
27 JAFFAL Sophie 2005 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:40.49

--- LEVASSOR Idalie 2006 F FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL DNS

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 MUSSER Lea 2005 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:33.42
2 KNOPF Elora 2002 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:34.71
3 LI Lanxin 2004 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:35.57
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4 LEBLANC Ines 2004 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:36.10
5 MAILLE Salomé 2004 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:36.75
6 POIRAT Tess 2005 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:38.01
7 LARDIER-PUIGDOMENECH Gabriella 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:39.06
8 JOUDAR Genna 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:40.32
9 COMBE SPERTI Clara 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:40.89

10 BILLABERT Mathilde 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:41.24
11 LEVEQUE Camille 2005 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:41.40
12 DONOT Lilou 2006 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:42.22
13 BALLET-GAUTEREAU Angele 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:42.23
14 LAMAGNERE Ainhoa 2006 F FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:43.59
15 BERARD-PELISSIE Lena 2006 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:45.06
16 CARDOSO VILLARSIN Amy 2005 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:45.59
17 ARONDEL Amelie 2003 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:46.05
18 GUERARD Melanie 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:46.60
19 LE DRAN Anais 2002 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:51.27

--- GLAESENER Maelle 2005 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 GALLANT Apolline 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:02:14.00
2 FOUILLET Akura 2005 F FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:02:18.58
3 DUCREUX Constance 2003 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:02:20.97
4 JAILLET Lisa 2006 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:02:21.99
5 DEVAUX Sarah 2006 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:02:24.32
6 POIRAT Tess 2005 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:02:29.93
7 LATARCHE Blandine 2004 F FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:02:34.55
8 FIALEYRE Cerise 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:02:36.24
9 MILLE Romane 2003 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:02:36.78

10 CADOT-BURILLET Florentine 2002 F FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:02:39.07
11 BARET Emilie 2005 F FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:02:39.68
12 BIGOT Blandine 2003 F FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:02:42.34
13 MIRANDE Valentine 2004 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:02:52.81
14 JAFFAL Sophie 2005 F FRA EFREI PARIS 00:02:53.63
15 FERTINGER Judith 2001 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:02:55.50
16 GUERARD Melanie 2006 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:02:58.00
17 GALAND Gisele 2003 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:03:02.20

--- LEVASSOR Idalie 2006 F FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL DNS
--- MESQUITA Liliana 2005 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS DNS

place sex nation club swimtime
1 F FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:04:11.06
2 F FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:04:18.47
3 F FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:04:27.78
4 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:04:34.18
5 F FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:04:36.40
6 F FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:04:37.29
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